
DRAFT CONFIRMATION -  Schedule  2025

2025 MORNING 11.00 AM AFTERNOON 3.00 PM 

Friday 7th February Gaelscoil Mhichil Cíosóg - St. Josephs Bishop Willie

MID TERM BREAK 17th to 21st FEBRUARY 2025

Friday 7th March

Saturday 8th March Kilrush Full Day Killimer/Knockerra 

Thursday 13th March Cloughleigh 

Friday 14th March Ennis Holy Family Senior School

Saturday 15th March Birr - Full Day Birr - Full Day

Wednesday 19th March St. Anne's School Ennis

Friday 21st March Ennis N.S - Cathedral

Saturday 22nd March Castleconnell Clonlara

Friday 28th March Bournea Kyle & Knock

Saturday 29th March Roscrea Roscrea 11am, 1pm, 3pm

Friday 4th April Puckane Portroe

Satruday 5th April CBS

HOLY WEEK Palm Sunday 13th April, Easter Sunday 20th April - 

Eastr Break 14th April -25th April '25

Sunday 13th April DATE NOT AVAILABLE

Sunday 27th April DATE NOT AVAILABLE

Thursday 1st May

Friday 2nd May Bodyke/Tuamgraney/Ogonnelloe Killanena/Feakle

Satruday 3rd May Sixmilebridge Sixmilebridge

MAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 3rd to 5th MAY 2025

Sunday 4th May DATE NOT AVAILABLE

Friday 9th May Newmarket-on-Fergus

Satruday 10th May Shannon Shannon

Sunday 11th May

Wednesday 14th May St. Clare's  12.00 Noon in the Cathedral

Thursday 15th May Quin Clooney

Friday 16th May Nenagh Nenagh

Satruday 17th May Youghalarra

Sunday 18th May

Friday 23rd May Clarecastle Ballyea

Satruday 24th May Scariff Mountshannon 

Friday 30th May

Saturday 31st May Kildysart/Coolmeen/Kilmurry McMahon Ballynacally/Lissycasey

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 31st MAY TO 2nd  JUNE 2025

Friday 6th June Toomevara

Satruday 7th June Kinnitty Coolderry

Sunday 8th June Terryglass

    


